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NCAA broadcast media services; NCAA digital and social media; and NCAA media coordination 
and statistics are branches of the NCAA championships and alliances group at the NCAA 
national office.  These staffs manage all aspects of NCAA championships multimedia rights and 
services, including television, radio and digital rights as well as all aspects of NCAA 
championships statistics, media policies and credentialing.   

NCAA broadcast media services and digital and social media work directly with the NCAA 
contracted national broadcast entities, which includes, CBS, ESPN, Golf Channel, Turner, 
Westwood One and Wazee Digital.   

NCAA media coordination and statistics manages all aspects of NCAA championships including 
regular season and championship statistics, media policies, records books and credentialing. 

BROADCAST MEDIA SERVICES 
 

Julie Kimmons – Director (jkimmons@ncaa.org) 

Jay Fitzwater – Assistant Director (jfitzwater@ncaa.org) 

Kristen Jacob Smith – Associate Director (kjsmith@ncaa.org) 

Ivan Johnson – Assistant Coordinator (ijohnson@ncaa.org) 

Amy Skiles – Assistant Coordinator (askiles@ncaa.org) 

Natalie Steger – Assistant Director (nsteger@ncaa.org) 

 
 
DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA  
 

Nate Flannery – Director (nflannery@ncaa.org) 

Chris Dion – Associate Director (cdion@ncaa.org) 

Levida Maxwell – Coordinator (lmaxwell@ncaa.org) 
 
 

MEDIA COORDINATION AND STATISTICS 
 

David Worlock – Director (dworlock@ncaa.org) 
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Mark Bedics – Associate Director (mbedics@ncaa.org) 

Michelle Forkner – Assistant Director (mforkner@ncaa.org) 

JD Hamilton – Assistant Director (jhamilton@ncaa.org) 

Matt Holmes – Assistant Director (mholmes@ncaa.org) 

Bonnie Johnson – Assistant Director (bjohnson@ncaa.org) 

David Lentz – Coordinator (dlentz@ncaa.org) 

Lauren McLaughlin – Assistant Director (lmclaughlin@ncaa.org) 

Rick Nixon – Associate Director (rnixon@ncaa.org) 

Phil Pierce – Assistant Director (ppierce@ncaa.org) 

Sahar Rashid – Assistant Director (srashid@ncaa.org)  

Jennifer Rodgers – Assistant Director (jrodgers@ncaa.org)  

Dominique Steen – Assistant Coordinator (dsteen@ncaa.org) 

Sean Straziscar – Associate Director (sstraziscar@ncaa.org) 

Jeff Williams – Associate Director (jswilliams@ncaa.org) 

 

 

 

NCAA Telephone (Main Line):  317/917-6222 
 

NCAA Media Services Fax:  317/917-6807 
 

NCAA Mailing Address: 
P.O. Box 6222 

Indianapolis, Indiana  46206-6222 
 

NCAA Shipping Address (UPS, Airborne, FEDEX): 
1802 Alonzo Watford Sr. Drive 

Indianapolis, Indiana  46202 
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